SPORTS WEEK 2K19
2"° DAYS COORDINATORS
EVENTSORGANISERSCONTACT

THROW BALL
TABLE TENNIS
BADMINTON
CARROM
CHESS

ARM WRESTLING

CRICKET
GROUND 1
EC&IT GROUND

GROUND 2

ABHISHEK DUBEY
DHAVAL DESAI
JAY PARMAR

NAMITAKSH KADAM

SHIVAM SHARMA

AKASH PASI

PRAJAPATI VISHAL

ABHISHEK DUBEY

THANK YOU SPORTS COMMITTE

7984733061
635259027
9724760582

7043747279
7990968915

6394060926

7201006363

7984733061



